Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 1
OPEN SLAB END WORKSTATION
RETURN900MM W X 600MM D X
Open Slab End Workstation Return
900mm W x 600mm D x 730mm H
E0 Rated Melamine Board - 25mm T
Worksurface / 25mm T Underframe
Colour: Appletree Over Ironstone
SKU: VR6
GALLERY IMAGES
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 2